

terms & conditions of booking

I consent that I am in good physical health and of sound mind, and do not suffer from any condition that would hinder my participation in any activity at EMBRACE YOUR ESSENCE. These activities include but not limited to, Essence Readings, classes, ceremonies, workshops, products or various activities.

I understand my participation in all offerings held by Kirsty Norton. her colleagues, contractors, and/or employees are strictly for entertainment purposes and understand any personal medical concerns are under the care of a medical professional. Any advice given is ultimately determined by my own free will and I release any liability to sue Kirsty Norton, Embrace Your Essence, its employees, instructors, or contractors.

My participation in all activities is confirmation that I am fully responsible for any and all risks, injuries, or damages known or unknown without limitation.

I hereby release my image should photos be taken in group activities that may later appear on future media, for websites, social, or any press purposes.

By signing this release, responding to this email, showing up for my appointment or workshop with Kirsty Norton and associates, contractors and/or employees, and entering Embrace Your Essence by Kirsty Norton, I acknowledge that I have read and completely understand the terms of the release, that I am legally of sound mind, and voluntarily agree to the terms and conditions stated above.

I have read and agree to the terms above *

yes no

I am aware that this is NON-REFUNDABLE.

A reschedule for PRIVATE ESSENCE READINGS can be supported with a minimum of 48 hours notice.*